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Symbol: GRINDWELL Scrip Code No. 506076
Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Analyst / Institutional Investor Meet Presentation and Video Recording

Please find attached herewith presentation made at the Analyst Meet of the Company held
today i.e. May 12, 2023.

Also find below the web link of the presentation and video recording made during the Analyst
Meet which has been uploaded on website of the Company for your information and record:

Presentation:

https:/ /www.grindwellnorton.co.in/sites/ erindwellnorton.coin/files/investors_information
/financial information/GNOQO Investor Meet Presentation 2023 R2.pdf

Video Recording;:

https:/ /www.canva.com/design/DAFisq01j00/ W5a00OkpEbMMrqJI90JfPWQ/watch?utm c
ontent=DAFisq0lj00&utm_campaign=designshare&utm medium=link&utm_source=publish
sharelink

Kindly take the same on record.
Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Grindwell Norton Limited

k, Aur L

K. Visweswaran
Company Secretary
Membership No. A16123

Encl: As above.
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DWELL NORTON LTD. — PEOPLE & TALENT
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- ECONOMIC UPDATE
» RBI lowered GDP growth projection for 2023-24 to 6.5% & remains cognizant of risks posed to growth by geopolitical tensions
& global financial market volatility
» 1IP rose by 5.6% YoY basis in Feb’23; led by a growth in 12 out of 23 sub-groups of manufacturing sector
» Consumer Price Index moderates to 5.7% in Mar'23 vs 6.4% in Feb’23; WPI dropped to 1.3% in Mar'23 vs 3.9% in Feb’23
» Manufacturing & Service PMI suggest favorable demand conditions
» MPMI57.2in Apri23 (vs 56.4 in Mar'23)
» S PMI62.0in Apr23 (vs 57.8 in Mar'23)

> Eight-core industries growth rose by 3.6% in Mar'23 on YoY vs 7.2% in Feb’23 as rainfall & high base impacted output for

some sectors

» Passenger vehicle sales marked a growth of 13%, registering sales of about 3.31 lakh units during Apr'23; however, shortage

of semiconductors expected to continue in future

» Housing sector sales grew by 22% during Q1 2023. Sales rose to 85,850 units across eight cities in Jan-Mar'23 vs 70,630

units in the year-ago period

» GST collection rose 12% vs last year to over %1.9 trillion in Apr'23 marking highest ever collection SAINT-GOBAIN



INDIA: GDP & I[IP GROWTH (%)

Yearly 1IP(%) growth trend...
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/ BROAD RECOVERY INDEX VS GNO QUARTERLY SALES cRoa,

Index:
Broad Recovery : Feb 2020 = 100
GNO Sales : Avg. 2019 = 100

m Broad Recovery Index ®mGNO
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- KEY FINANCIAL INDICATORS - REVENUE FROM OPERATION

(Rs. Crores)

Key Financials(As Published)

Revenue from Operations
Operating Profit (PBIT)
Profit Before Tax

Net Profit for the period

Revenue from Operations

OP Margin (on Net Revenue from Operations)
Business OP Margin

Bussiness Assets Turnover Ratio

Return on Business Assets (ROI on business OP)

FY 20-21

1638
321
317
238

1638
19.6%
17.5%

2.78
48.7%

FY 21-22

2013
400
396
295

2013
19.9%
18.7%

2.61
48.6%

FY 22-23

2541
494
486
362

2541
19.4%
18.1%

2.62
47.6%

Growth
22-23 vs 21-22

26.3%
23.4%
22.8%
22.5%

26.3%

SAINT-GOBAIN



- REVENUE FROM OPERATIONS BRIDGE

g Increase Rs.529 crores (26.3%) g

2900 (Rs. Crores)

2400
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2013 I
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1900
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900

400
Apr-Mar 22 Abrasives C&P Digital Services + Others Apr-Mar 23
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- REVENUE FROM OPERATION - BRIDGE

g Increase Rs.529 crores (26.3%) g

(Rs. Crores)

158 2541
175 I
196 O
Apr-Mar 22 Volume Price+Value Mix PRS Permacel Apr-Mar 23
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- GNO: REVENUE FROM OPERATIONS & EXPORTS

(NET OF EXCISE UP TO FY 2017-18) (Rs. Crores)
CAGR: 2016-17 to 2022-2023 o
GNO Rev. from Op :10.9%
Exports :15.7%
2013
1454 o o0 -
.——
16/17 17/18 18/19 19/20 20/21 21/22 22/23

—o—GNO (Total)

2022-23: Increase in Revenue from Operations 26.2% Export growth: 34.1%
Source: Annual Report SAINT-GOBAIN



- GDP VS ABRASIVES AND C&P, TECH & DIGITAL SERVICES SALE OF PRODUCTS

(NET OF EXCISE UP TO FY. 2017-18) (Rs. Crores)

Cap Tech & Diai CAGR 2016-17 to 2022-23:
S e , Tec igital
Services GDP : 4.4%
*  Abrasives Abrasives : 7.5%
C&P, Tech & Digital Services : 15.4%

16/17 17/18 18/19 19/20 20/21 21/22 22/23
SAINT-GOBAIN



- KEY FINANCIAL INDICATORS — OPERATING MARGIN

(Rs. Crores)

Key Financials(As Published) FY 20-21  FY21-22  FY 22-23 Zz_gsg"tzhl_zz
Revenue from Operations 1638 2013 2541 26.3%
Operating Profit (PBIT) 321 400 494 23.4%
Profit Before Tax 317 396 486 22.8%

Net Profit for the period 238 295 362 22.5%
Revenue from Operations 1638 2013 2541 26.3%

OP Margin (on Net Revenue from Operations) 19.6% 19.9% 19.4%

Business OP Margin 17.5% 18.7% 18.1%

Bussiness Assets Turnover Ratio 2.78 2.61 2.62

Return on Business Assets (ROI on business OP) 48.7% 48.6% 47.6%

SAINT-GOBAIN



- OPERATING PROFIT BRIDGE

| R | —

Increase Rs.94 crores (23.4%)

(Rs. Crores)

6 8 494
|
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24 -
400 ]
Apr-Mar 22 Abrasives C&P Digital Services + Others Unall Exp/inc Apr-Mar 23
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OPERRATING PROFIT BRIDGE (Rs. Crores)

17 494
- I - —

Volume Var input cost Fix & Staff cost Other Inc. and...
Apr-Mar 22 Price + Value Mix Efficiency Permacel Apr-Mar 23
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- GNO, ABRASIVES, C&P — OPERATING PROFIT (PBIT)

(Rs. Crores)

GNO Op. Profit CAGR: CAGR 2016-17 to 2022-23: - Abr. : 8.2%

2016-17 to 2022-23: 18.1% C&P, Tech & Digital Services : 28.5%

494

- Abrasives

Gmmemmm C& P, Tech and Digital

—— CSSeI\lr\(l)iC(?l'Sotal) 40
32
262 B
229
182 L
34
125 123
112 le4a e —
70 I~
-

16/17 17/18 18/19 19/20 20/21 21/22 22/23 -

In FY2022-23, GNO PBIT increased by 23.4%; Abrasives by 15.4% and
C&P, Tech & Digital Services by 28.5%

Source: Quarterly Page -Segment SAINT-GOBAIN



- GNO PROFITABILITY = ROl & OP MARGIN (%)

ROI OP Margin
e ROI|Y e——OP Margin%o
50 - 48.7 48.6 47.6 - 22
45 n A 20
40 ~
B - 18
18.1
35 -
T 16
30 -
- 14
25 -~
20 4 12.6 T 12
15 T T T T T T lO
16/17 17/18 18/19 19/20 20/21 21/22 22/23

Source: Annual Report SAINT-GOBAIN



- GNO PROFITS — OPERATING PROFIT(PBIT) & PAT

(Rs. Crores)
GNO Op. Profit CAGR: GNO PAT CAGR:
2016-17 to 2022-23: 18.1% 2016-17 to 2022-23: 20.0%

emmemm P AT 494

169 184
121 151

16/17 17/18 18/19 19/20 20/21 21/22 22/23

2022-23 : PBIT increase by : 23.5%; PAT growth: 22.5%

Source: Annual Report SAINT-GOBAIN



- CAPEX + ACQUISITION

(Rs. Crores)

- e a» o Capex <

’°
& 295

P4
P4
P 4 149
13Q»
59 67 130
39 50 48
16/17 17/18 18/19 19/20 20/21 21/22 22/23

Source: Annual Report SAINT-GOBAIN



CAPEX + ACQUISITION

(Rs. Crores)

m Capex + Acquisition

295

129

54

Average 10 Yr 2021-22 2022-23

SAINT-GOBAIN



- GNO - DIVIDEND PER SHARE

60% - 14.50 + 16.0
50% +
+ 11.0
40% +
30% + 5.00 + 6.0
4.00 i
k
20% —+
+ 1.0
10% —+ fgi
=4=Dividend Per Share (Rs.)**
0% } } } } } } -4.0
16/17 17/18 18/19 19/20* 20/21 21/22 22/23

**Note: Dividend per share adjusted for bonus/splits

Source: Annual Report SAINT-GOBAIN



- 6 PRIORITIES OF ACTION TO MAKE A SUCCESS G?ﬁngT

OSTER GROWTH
THROUGH
CUSTOMER-CENTRIC
INNOVATION AND
THE POWER OF DATA

BE SOLUTIONS-
ORIENTED, DRIVEN
BY SUSTAINABILITY
AND PERFORMANCE

BUILD THE BEST
TEAMS IN A DIVERSE
& INCLUSIVE
WORKPLACE

EMBED ESG IN OUR
DECISIONS AND
ACTIONS

STRENGTHEN OUR
‘TEC’ CULTURE

SAINT-GOBAIN



FOSTER GROWTH THROUGH CUSTOMER- CENTRIC INNOVATION
AND THE POWER OF DATA

Customer connect Digital Operational excellence
A n m °F

Analytics

Digital Lead Generation * SCM - Autonomous

Pricing / Margin Management Planning & Scheduling,

Micro-market Mapping Optimization

Salesforce Automation & * Defect Reduction

Nudging » Digital Twins

Analytics on secondary sales * Throughput improvement

Campaign efficacy * Ramp up plans and
learnings

SAINT-GOBAIN



¥ ENGAGEMENT — ME@SAINT-GOBAIN SURVEY

me@Saint-Gobain
aE——
- L et’s talk Saint-Gobain

No of respondents 2022 — 1968 (95%)

ENGAGEMENT INDEX(%) E-NPS

India Manufacturing India Manufacturing
NPS Indicator calculation

202 I would recommend my company to friends or relatives as a good place to work

2021 B @ stongly agree = = I#I
= Somewhat agree
M i e

Somewhat disagree
Strongly disagree %
Don‘t know Fully agree  Somewhat disagree Fully disagree




©  GROWS&
IMPACT

Thank You

(Rs. Crores)

121

61 1718 1819 1920 2020 2 223
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